
$410,000 - 777 North Ashley Drive 1011, TAMPA
MLS® #TB8382358 

$410,000
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 786 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

SKYPOINT A CONDO, TAMPA, FL

Love where you live in this modern 1BR/1BA
condo with stunning north views in the heart of
downtown Tampa! This impeccably maintained
unit features stylish upgrades in each room, a
2-year-old upgraded refrigerator, and a
brand-new A/C unit installed just 9 months ago
by the building's preferred provider, Ahoy. This
unit also includes a dedicated parking spot in
the highly secure garage.

This condo provides everything you can want
or need! Skypoint offers luxury amenities: 24/7
concierge, pool & spa, clubroom, outdoor
grills, outdoor dining, two glass fire pits, a
movie room, cardio & weight gyms, and
resident events. Walk to Armature Works,
Sparkman Wharf, top restaurants, and cafÃ©s.

All appliances are included in the sale. The
seller can be willing to include some
furnishings upon request.

Live the ultimate urban lifestyle. Priced to sell!
Schedule your showing before its too late!

Built in 2007

Essential Information

MLS® # TB8382358

Price $410,000

Sold Price $410,000

Date Sold September 29th, 2025



Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 786

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2007

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 777 North Ashley Drive 1011

Area Tampa

Subdivision SKYPOINT A CONDO

City TAMPA

County Hillsborough

State FL

Zip Code 33602

Amenities

Amenities Clubhouse, Elevator(s), Fitness Center, Gated, Lobby Key Required,
Maintenance, Other, Pool, Spa/Hot Tub

Parking Assigned, Covered, Reserved, Basement

View City

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fans(s), High Ceilings, Kitchen/Family Room Combo, Living
Room/Dining Room Combo, Open Floorplan, Stone Counters,
Thermostat, Walk-In Closet(s), Window Treatments

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Freezer, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Heating Central, Electric

Cooling Central Air

# of Stories 32

Furnished Negotiable

Exterior

Exterior Features Awning(s), Balcony, Courtyard, Lighting, Other, Outdoor Grill, Outdoor
Kitchen, Outdoor Shower, Sidewalk, Sliding Doors

Lot Description In County, Landscaped, Level, Near Public Transit, Sidewalk, Paved



Roof Other

Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Just-HB

Middle Madison-HB

High Blake-HB

Additional Information

Date Listed May 5th, 2025

Days on Market 46

Zoning CBD-2

HOA Fees 859

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office CENTURY 21 LIST WITH BEGGINS

All listing information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal
inspection by appropriate professionals. Listings displayed on this website may be subject to prior sale or removal from
sale; availability of any listing should always be independently verified.Listing information is provided for consumer
personal, non-commercial use, solely to identify potential properties for potential purchase; all other use is strictly
prohibited and may violate relevant federal and state law.Listing data comes from My Florida Regional MLS DBA Stellar
MLS.
Listing information last updated on October 13th, 2025 at 12:20am EDT


